KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED

(Incorporated under the Indian Companies Act, 1956)

Office of the Chief Engineer (Human Resources Management)

Phone: 91-471-2448948
Fax: 91-471-2441361
E-mail:cehrm@ksebnet.com



Vydyuthi Bhavanam, Pattom Palace Post, Thiruvananthapuram PIN-695 004. Dated: 15.11.2014.

No.EBEW/4652/2013.

To

The Deputy Chief Engineer, Kerala State Electricity Board Ltd., Electrical Circle, Palakkad.

Sir,

Sub:- Establishment – Recruitment to the post of Electricity Workers – Reporting of vacancies to Kerala Public Service Commission – Regarding.

You are directed to report 27 (Nineteen) vacancies of Electricity Workers to the District Recruitment Board concerned of the Kerala Public Service Commission. The details of candidates when advised by the Kerala Public Service Commission may be intimated to the RPTI concerned of KSE Board Ltd. for arranging induction level training.

The date of joining of the candidates together with a copy of the advice list may be forwarded to this office for preparing their seniority.

Yours faithfully,

Sd/-CHIEF ENGINEER (HRM).

Copy to:-

The TA to Chairman and Managing Director, KSE Board Ltd. The Secretary (Admn.), KSE Board Ltd.